

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6819

Culvert Replacement PTH 9

				ArmCon Ltd.		Eddie's Gravel Supply Ltd		L. CHABOT ENTERPRISES LTD.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	28,620.00	28,620.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	23,524.56	23,524.56	38,000.00	38,000.00	59,400.00	59,400.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	75	10.80	810.00	225.00	16,875.00	55.00	4,125.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	2	10,665.00	21,330.00	19,440.00	38,880.00	47,679.00	95,358.00
616	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1050 mm (Modified)	Meter	53.68	2,327.40	124,934.83	126,801.80	6,806,720.62	1,896.00	101,777.28
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	5	858.60	4,293.00	3,975.00	19,875.00	248.00	1,240.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	191	51.57	9,849.87	10,505.00	2,006,455.00	271.00	51,761.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	600	2.43	1,458.00	1,350.00	810,000.00	3.30	1,980.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	48	48.40	2,323.20	6,000.00	288,000.00	216.00	10,368.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	109	56.87	6,198.83	21,255.00	2,316,795.00	368.00	40,112.00
139	Placing Culverts Group "E" (Modified)	Meter	53.68	304.18	16,328.38	24,156.00	1,296,694.08	382.00	20,505.76
818	Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (measured in tonnes)	Other	100	48.73	4,873.00	2,400.00	240,000.00	30.43	3,043.00
310	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (Limestone) (measured in tonnes)	Other	850	32.63	27,735.50	21,250.00	18,062,500.00	36.17	30,744.50
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	250	32.85	8,212.50	12,500.00	3,125,000.00	42.25	10,562.50
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	600	12.96	7,776.00	3,900.00	2,340,000.00	6.41	3,846.00
298	Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	250	162.00	40,500.00	62,500.00	15,625,000.00	200.00	50,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	3000	3.85	11,550.00	9,000.00	27,000,000.00	2.82	8,460.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	3000	2.16	6,480.00	4,500.00	13,500,000.00	0.55	1,650.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	20	140.40	2,808.00	3,000.00	60,000.00	188.00	3,760.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	20	78.84	1,576.80	1,700.00	34,000.00	83.00	1,660.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	20	99.36	1,987.20	2,200.00	44,000.00	110.00	2,200.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	20	140.40	2,808.00	3,200.00	64,000.00	196.00	3,920.00
Section I Item Price									
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5,400.00	5,400.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	20,635.00	20,635.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	7,538.40	7,538.40	15,000.00	15,000.00	21,560.00	21,560.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	25	10.80	270.00	75.00	1,875.00	55.00	1,375.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	109	56.77	6,187.93	5,995.00	653,455.00	250.00	27,250.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	25	4.32	108.00	56.25	1,406.25	5.50	137.50
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	66	52.40	3,458.40	12,870.00	849,420.00	419.00	27,654.00
310	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (Limestone) (measured in tonnes)	Other	300	34.89	10,467.00	7,500.00	2,250,000.00	36.17	10,851.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	100	12.96	1,296.00	650.00	65,000.00	11.00	1,100.00
298	Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	50	162.00	8,100.00	12,500.00	625,000.00	200.00	10,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	1200	3.85	4,620.00	3,600.00	4,320,000.00	2.82	3,384.00

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6819
Culvert Replacement PTH 9

522	Seeding	Square Meter	1200	3.24	3,888.00	1,800.00	2,160,000.00	0.55	660.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	10	140.40	1,404.00	1,500.00	15,000.00	188.00	1,880.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	10	78.84	788.40	850.00	8,500.00	83.00	830.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	10	99.36	993.60	1,100.00	11,000.00	110.00	1,100.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	10	140.40	1,404.00	1,600.00	16,000.00	196.00	1,960.00
Section II Item Price									
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5,550.00	5,550.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	65,855.00	65,855.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,769.99	17,769.99	15,000.00	15,000.00	59,400.00	59,400.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	100	11.10	1,110.00	300.00	30,000.00	55.00	5,500.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	410	53.00	21,730.00	24,600.00	10,086,000.00	219.00	89,790.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1200	2.50	3,000.00	2,700.00	3,240,000.00	3.30	3,960.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	476	55.87	26,594.12	92,820.00	44,182,320.00	393.00	187,068.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C" (Modified)	Meter	38	72.48	2,754.24	9,500.00	361,000.00	527.00	20,026.00
310	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (Limestone) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1500	29.35	44,025.00	37,500.00	56,250,000.00	36.17	54,255.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	500	33.77	16,885.00	25,000.00	12,500,000.00	42.25	21,125.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	1000	13.32	13,320.00	6,500.00	6,500,000.00	6.41	6,410.00
298	Bit Pvmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	250	166.50	41,625.00	62,500.00	15,625,000.00	200.00	50,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	5500	3.96	21,780.00	16,500.00	90,750,000.00	2.82	15,510.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	5500	2.22	12,210.00	8,250.00	45,375,000.00	0.55	3,025.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	20	144.30	2,886.00	3,000.00	60,000.00	188.00	3,760.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	20	81.03	1,620.60	1,700.00	34,000.00	83.00	1,660.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	20	102.12	2,042.40	2,200.00	44,000.00	110.00	2,200.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	20	144.30	2,886.00	3,200.00	64,000.00	196.00	3,920.00
Section III Item Price									
Item Price Total						\$649,689.75	\$389,852,770.95	\$1,284,313.54	

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6819
Culvert Replacement PTH 9

Ray-Ann Transport Ltd		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
30,000.00	30,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00
20,000.00	20,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
15.00	1,125.00	10.00	750.00
12,000.00	24,000.00	6,500.00	13,000.00
3,085.00	165,602.80	2,700.00	144,936.00
1,100.00	5,500.00	1,750.00	8,750.00
50.00	9,550.00	15.00	2,865.00
4.00	2,400.00	3.00	1,800.00
70.00	3,360.00	75.00	3,600.00
90.00	9,810.00	85.00	9,265.00
350.00	18,788.00	205.00	11,004.40
27.50	2,750.00	28.00	2,800.00
28.50	24,225.00	33.00	28,050.00
45.00	11,250.00	30.00	7,500.00
10.00	6,000.00	6.00	3,600.00
185.00	46,250.00	185.00	46,250.00
6.00	18,000.00	3.00	9,000.00
0.50	1,500.00	0.60	1,800.00
150.00	3,000.00	100.00	2,000.00
95.00	1,900.00	85.00	1,700.00
120.00	2,400.00	140.00	2,800.00
125.00	2,500.00	190.00	3,800.00
			352,270.40
25,000.00	25,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
15.00	375.00	10.00	250.00
50.00	5,450.00	15.00	1,635.00
4.00	100.00	3.00	75.00
90.00	5,940.00	85.00	5,610.00
28.50	8,550.00	33.00	9,900.00
10.00	1,000.00	6.00	600.00
185.00	9,250.00	185.00	9,250.00
6.00	7,200.00	3.00	3,600.00

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6819
Culvert Replacement PTH 9

0.50	600.00	0.60	720.00
150.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,000.00
95.00	950.00	85.00	850.00
120.00	1,200.00	140.00	1,400.00
125.00	1,250.00	190.00	1,900.00
			51,790.00
15,000.00	15,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
10,000.00	10,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
15.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,000.00
50.00	20,500.00	15.00	6,150.00
4.00	4,800.00	3.00	3,600.00
150.00	71,400.00	85.00	40,460.00
200.00	7,600.00	95.00	3,610.00
28.50	42,750.00	33.00	49,500.00
45.00	22,500.00	30.00	15,000.00
15.00	15,000.00	6.00	6,000.00
185.00	46,250.00	185.00	46,250.00
6.00	33,000.00	3.00	16,500.00
0.50	2,750.00	0.60	3,300.00
150.00	3,000.00	100.00	2,000.00
95.00	1,900.00	85.00	1,700.00
120.00	2,400.00	140.00	2,800.00
125.00	2,500.00	190.00	3,800.00
			244,670.00
	\$791,125.80		\$648,730.40